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East Division

TEAM

Team E

Visigoth's
PROBLEM CHILD
STEROID JUNKIES
STEEL CURTAIN
THAT OTHER GUY

West Division

TEAM
NICK'S COLLEGE FUND

AL'S THUNDERING HERD 10

MO CHARGER
NOSTRADAMUS X
Crazy For The Juice
BulletHead
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PCT
0.625
0.500
0.438
0.438
0.438
0.375

PCT
0.750
0.625
0.563
0.500
0.438
0.313
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PF
1496
1331
1375
1343
1312
1377

PF
1740
1533
1712
1421
1513
1311

PA
1401
1400
1549
1524
1291
1468

PA
1449
1457
1521
1370
1518
1516

DIVISION
5-5-0

DIVISION
8-2-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Won 2
Won 1

STREAK
Won 8
Lost 2
Won 4
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 4



