

ATP Fantasy Football

East Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Team E	10	6	0	0.625	1496	1401	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Visigoth's	8	8	0	0.500	1331	1400	6 - 4 - 0	Won 1
PROBLEM CHILD	7	9	0	0.438	1375	1549	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
STEROID JUNKIES	7	9	0	0.438	1343	1524	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
STEEL CURTAIN	7	9	0	0.438	1312	1291	4 - 6 - 0	Won 2
THAT OTHER GUY	6	10	0	0.375	1377	1468	5 - 5 - 0	Won 1
West Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
NICK'S COLLEGE FUND	12	4	0	0.750	1740	1449	8 - 2 - 0	Won 8
AL'S THUNDERING HERD	10	6	0	0.625	1533	1457	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
MO CHARGER	9	7	0	0.563	1712	1521	4 - 6 - 0	Won 4
NOSTRADAMUS X	8	8	0	0.500	1421	1370	4 - 6 - 0	Won 1
Crazy For The Juice	7	9	0	0.438	1513	1518	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1